



Prepared on: 07/02/2018

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 6-15-2018

Project Number: 410A375

PCN: i51r

COUNTY: Faulk

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Lien Transportation</i>		<i>Morris, Inc.</i>		<i>Bituminous Paving</i>	
				<i>Aberdeen, SD</i>		<i>Pierre, SD</i>		<i>Ortonville, MN</i>	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	27,000.00	27,000.00	41,500.00	41,500.00	64,000.00	64,000.00
110E0605	Remove Chain Link Fence	205	Ft	11.00	2,255.00	3.50	717.50	5.00	1,025.00
120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	3425	CuYd	7.35	25,173.75	6.25	21,406.25	13.00	44,525.00
260E1090	Base Course, State Furnished	4015	Ton	11.00	44,165.00	6.50	26,097.50	13.00	52,195.00
320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	1113	Ton	130.00	144,690.00	133.50	148,585.50	133.00	148,029.00
332E0010	Cold Milling Asphalt Concrete	5580	SqYd	4.00	22,320.00	3.45	19,251.00	5.00	27,900.00
462E0100	Class M6 Concrete	0.1	CuYd	2,410.00	241.00	2,500.00	250.00	15,000.00	1,500.00
621E0080	8' Chain Link Fence with Top Rail	145	Ft	53.00	7,685.00	90.00	13,050.00	35.00	5,075.00
621E0420	Single Vehicular Swing Gate	1	Each	1,150.00	1,150.00	500.00	500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	Lump Sum	425.00	425.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
650E6280	8" Concrete Valley Gutter	251.00	SqYd	103.50	25,978.50	110.00	27,610.00	190.00	47,690.00
671E7010	Adjust Manhole	3.00	Each	750.00	2,250.00	300.00	900.00	600.00	1,800.00
720E1015	Bank and Channel Protection Gabion	5.30	CuYd	850.00	4,505.00	150.00	795.00	900.00	4,770.00
734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	75.00	Ft	5.55	416.25	8.00	600.00	10.00	750.00
831E0200	Woven Separator Fabric	6373.00	SqYd	1.25	7,966.25	2.50	15,932.50	3.00	19,119.00
900E2030	Miscellaneous Work	1.00	Site	5,800.00	5,800.00	9,500.00	9,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
900E5145	Bollard	2.00	Each	700.00	1,400.00	150.00	300.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
		TOTAL			323,420.75		330,495.25		428,878.00